10969 MTC-305 s space reserved for County Filing Officer us		22 P2:58		
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE REAL PROPERTY - Form UC ORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFF	FINANCING STATEMENT CC-1A ICER USE ONLY		
S FINANCING STATEMENT IS present		ant to the Uniform Commercial Code.		
A. Debtor Name(s): James (Jim) McKenzie and Larry Cavin, partners, dba XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	2A. Secured Party Name(*): Stone Container Corporat dba Stone Forest Industr 2B. Address of Secured Party from wh information is obtainable: P.O. Box 820 Medford, OR 97501	ion, ies		
This financing statement covers the following typ	es (or items) of property (check if applicabl	a):		
of all conifers and nardwood s therefrom, standing and lying and the financing statement is to be filed f	as and oil) or accounts will be financed at tatement covers all merch pecies, regardless of the	bove timber is standing on: <u>* See Below</u> the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on: (describe antable and nonmerchantable timber size thereof, and all logs developed ed property: (SEE ATTACHMENT) debtor does not have an interest of record) The name of a record		
owner is:	Number of	attached additional sheets:		
By: James (Jim) McKenzie Signature(s) of the Debtor required in most ca	asses. Larry Cavin Signal	pement serves as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. ure(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020		
sheets need to be presented to the county have a 3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the county filing office and the county filing office and the co	ne county filing officers who record real est	ate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of		
be used to terminate this document.	document. The fee is \$5 per page.	to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may on statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.		
Recording Party contact name: <u>Carl M. Br</u> Recording Party telephone number: (541) 7	72-7123	TERMINATION STATEMENT This statement of termination of financing is presented for filin		
Return to: (name an Stone Forest Industries C/O Carl M. Brophy Attorney at Law P.O. Box 128 Medford, OR 97501	d address) pu	is statement of terminon Commercial code. The Secured Party rsuant to the Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party longer claims a security interest in the the financing statem aring the recording number shown above.		
		By:		

ź.

ATTACHMENT

to UCC-1A Financing Statement between James (Jim) NcKenzie and Larry Cavin, partners, d/b/a C&M Investments, as Debtor and Stone Container Corporation, d/b/a Stone Forest Industries, as Secured Party

## Property Description:

## N1/2 of the N1/2 of the NE1/4 of Section 25, Township 35 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for	or record at request of			Mount	ain Title Co	the	22nd	dav
of	Dec	_A.D., 1	19 <u>95</u>	at2:58	o'clock P M.,	and duly recorded in	VolM95	
	Q	f		Mortgages				
						Bernetha G. Letsch, C		
FEE	\$10.00				By Lecar	line Mis	ilendo	Le

## Attachment to UCC-1A Financing Statement

277

34938